
Chain Application

*1 Available Colors: Red, Blue, Green, Orange and Yellow.
*2 For GP530UWV, only silver color is available.
*3 Available for 2 stroke : 50~125cc,  4 stroke : ~250cc

125cc

150cc

250cc

400cc

400cc

125cc

200cc

400cc

500cc

500cc

150cc

400cc

125cc

400cc

800cc

900cc

1000cc

1200cc

1300cc

1400cc

1200cc

1300cc

1400cc

1200cc

1300cc

1400cc

*3 250cc

250cc

1000cc

400cc

750cc

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP

CLIP/RIVET

CLIP/RIVET

CLIP/RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

CLIP

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

RIVET

CLIP

RIVET

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

U-RING

O-RING

XW-RING

RX-RING

RX-RING

RX-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

U-RING

XW-RING

-

XW-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

-

UW-RING

UW-RING

XW-RING

XW-RING

UW-RING

420SB

428SB

520

525

530

420MS

428HSB

520H

525H

530H

420MRU

520SO

428XSO

520XSO2

525XSO

530XSOZ1

520GXW

525GXW

530GXW

GB415HRU

GB520TRU

520GXW

525GXW

530GXW

GB520UWR

415HSB

520ZXW

525ZXW

530ZXW

530KS

TYPE
CHAIN APPEARANCE

STANDARD GOLD COLOR *1
SEAL C.LINK

GP530UWV *2

600ccRIVETUW-RINGGB520RUWR

BLACK SCALE
Max cc

1200cc

1200cc

RIVET

RIVET

XW-RING

XW-RING

532GSV

630GSV

STANDARD

HEAVY DUTY

STREET / DAILY USAGE

XSO SERIES

GXW SERIES

SPRINT RACE

ENDURANCE RACE

ZXW SERIES

VINTAGE BIKE

2021
RK Supported

MotoGP™ 2020 Independent Team Champion
Petronas Yamaha Sepang Racing Team

WORLD ENDURANCE 2019-20 CHAMPION
Suzuki Endurance Racing Team

WORLD SUPERBIKE 2020 CHAMPION
KAWASAKI RACING TEAM

2021
RK Supplier for

Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki

Kawasaki
Triumph

KTM

@rk.takasago.chain.global  

@rktakasagochain

RK-JAPAN

RK-EUROPE

URL

: info@rk-japan.co.jp

: info@rk-europe.com

: global.rk-japan.co.jp

PRODUCT LINEUP 2021
For ON ROAD

Being the Best is a Commitment



Ultra Thin Seal (U-ring) applied on Standard Chain!
4 times longer chain life and minimum chain adjustment needed.
Dress up solution for 50-150cc such as Monkey, Grom, Z125.
Available in Black Scale.

Street / Daily Use

420MRU

520SO
The O-Ring Chain for Small Displacement Motorcycle.
The Original Design of O-ring Chain up to 400cc.
Economical Long Seller Made in Japan.
Available in Gold.

The Sealed Chain for Middle Displacement Motorcycle.
Wide application until 1000cc.
Light weight, low friction, high performance with affordable price.
Available in Gold and Solid Color.

XSO Series

GXW Series
The Sealed Chain for Big Displacement Motorcycle.
Designed to be the top line for Superbike and Endurance Racing, 
featuring light weight, high strength and durability, mileage as far as 
20,000km for Street Use.
Available in Gold, Solid Color and Black Scale.

ZXW Series
The Strongest Motorcycle Sealed Chain on the Street.
Developed to meet the latest model of superbike & adventure bike 
1000cc and above.
Highest tensile strength of RK series and high rigidity for instant 
respond on acceleration.
Available in Gold and Black Scale

OEM Supply

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10RR
Image supplied and rights fully owned by Kawasaki Heavy Industries,Ltd.  

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R / Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 model OEM chain 
supplied by RK

Racing Series

Sprint Race Class RK Recommended Chain

1000cc (World Superbike) GB520UWR

250cc (Amateur Race) GB520TRU

Road Racing

600cc (World Supersport) GB520RUWR

250cc (Moto3) GB415HRU

RK Professional Race and Track-Use Chain, designed specific for 
different race category.

* Please consult to your dealer for most compatible chain for racing usage.

Vintage

GP530UWV
Developed for Vintage Motorcycle to replace the original equipped 
530 non-sealed chain.

Color Selection

Gold Black Scale Standard

Solid Color


