#### **Chain Application**

		CHAIN AF	PPEARANCE			0.1	
ТҮРЕ	STANDARD	GOLD	BLACK SCALE	COLOR "	SEAL	C.LINK	Max cc
STANDARD							
420SB	×	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	-	CLIP	125cc
428SB	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				-	CLIP	150cc
520	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				-	CLIP	250cc
525	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				-	CLIP	400cc
530	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				-	CLIP	400cc
HEAVY DUTY							
415HSB	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>		<b>v</b>	-	CLIP	125cc
420MS	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				-	CLIP	125cc
428HSB	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		<b>v</b>	-	CLIP	200cc
520H	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		<b>v</b>	-	CLIP	400cc
525H	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				-	CLIP	500cc
530KS	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				-	CLIP	400cc
530H	<b>v</b>				-	CLIP	500cc
STREET / DAIL	Y USAGE						
420MRU	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		U-RING	CLIP	150cc
520S0	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>			0-RING	CLIP/RIVET	400cc
XSO SERIES							
428XS0	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	<b>v</b>		XW-RING	CLIP/RIVET	400cc
520XS02	<b>v</b>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	RX-RING	CLIP/RIVET	800cc
525XS0	<b>v</b>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	RX-RING	RIVET	900cc
530XS0Z1	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>		<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	RX-RING	RIVET	1000cc
GXW SERIES							
520GXW	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	XW-RING	RIVET	1200cc
525GXW	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	XW-RING	RIVET	1300cc
530GXW	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	XW-RING	RIVET	1400cc
ZXW SERIES							
520ZXW	<b>v</b>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		XW-RING	RIVET	1200cc
525ZXW	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		XW-RING	RIVET	1300cc
530ZXW	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	<b>v</b>	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>		XW-RING	RIVET	1400cc
VINTAGE BIKE							
GP530UWV *2				<b>v</b>	UW-RING	RIVET	750cc
532GSV	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				XW-RING	RIVET	1200cc
630GSV	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>				XW-RING	RIVET	1200cc
SPRINT RACE							
GB415HRU		<b>v</b>			U-RING	CLIP	*3 250cc
GB520TRU		<b>v</b>			UW-RING	RIVET	250cc
GB520RUWR		<b>v</b>			UW-RING	RIVET	600cc
GB520UWR		<b>v</b>			UW-RING	RIVET	1000cc
ENDURANCE R	ACE						
520GXW	<b>v</b>	<b>v</b>			XW-RING	RIVET	1200cc
525GXW	<b>v</b>	<b>v</b>		<b>v</b>	XW-RING	RIVET	1300cc
530GXW	<ul> <li></li> </ul>	~		1	XW-RING	RIVET	1400cc

\*1 Available Colors: Red, Blue, Green, Orange and Yellow.

\*2 For GP530UWV, only silver color is available.

\*3 Available for 2 stroke : 50~125cc, 4 stroke : ~250cc

# Being the Best is a Commitment



MotoGP<sup>™</sup> 2020 Independent Team Champion Petronas Yamaha Sepang Racing Team

WORLD SUPERBIKE 2020 CHAMPION KAWASAKI RACING TEAM

WORLD ENDURANCE 2019-20 CHAMPION Suzuki Endurance Racing Team



2021 RK Supplier for

> Honda Yamaha Suzuki Kawasaki Triumph KTM

> > 前期的

- RK-JAPAN:info@rk-japan.co.jpRK-EUROPE:info@rk-europe.comURL:global.rk-japan.co.jpImage: Complexity of the state of
- @rktakasagochain
   @rktakasagochain



# PRODUCT LINEUP 2021 For ON ROAD



Being the Best is a Commitment

### **Street / Daily Use**

#### **420MRU**

#### Ultra Thin Seal (U-ring) applied on Standard Chain!

4 times longer chain life and minimum chain adjustment needed. Dress up solution for 50-150cc such as Monkey, Grom, Z125. Available in Black Scale.



#### **520SO**

#### The O-Ring Chain for Small Displacement Motorcycle.

The Original Design of O-ring Chain up to 400cc.

Economical Long Seller Made in Japan.

Available in Gold.



### **XSO Series**

#### The Sealed Chain for Middle Displacement Motorcycle.

Wide application until 1000cc.

Light weight, low friction, high performance with affordable price. Available in Gold and Solid Color.



#### **GXW Series**

#### The Sealed Chain for Big Displacement Motorcycle.

Designed to be the top line for Superbike and Endurance Racing, featuring light weight, high strength and durability, mileage as far as 20,000km for Street Use.

Available in Gold, Solid Color and Black Scale.



## **ZXW Series**

The Strongest Motorcycle Sealed Chain on the Street. Developed to meet the latest model of superbike & adventure bike 1000cc and above.

Highest tensile strength of RK series and high rigidity for instant respond on acceleration.

Available in Gold and Black Scale



## **OEM Supply**

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R / Ninja ZX-10RR 2021 model OEM chain supplied by RK



Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10RR Image supplied and rights fully owned by Kawasaki Heavy Industries,Ltd.

#### **Road Racing**

#### **Racing Series**

RK Professional Race and Track-Use Chain, designed specific for different race category.

Sprint Race Class	<b>RK Recommended Chain</b>		
1000cc (World Superbike)	GB520UWR		
600cc (World Supersport)	GB520RUWR		
250cc (Amateur Race)	GB520TRU		
250cc (Moto3)	GB415HRU		

\* Please consult to your dealer for most compatible chain for racing usage.

## Vintage

## GP530UWV

Developed for Vintage Motorcycle to replace the original equipped 530 non-sealed chain.



**Solid Color** 

#### **Color Selection**

